

S. No. 2

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP No. 68/2023
In CR No. 13/2019

Abdul Rashid Dar and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Arshad Ahmad, Adv. vice Mr. P. S. Ahmad, Adv.

Vs.

Ghulam Qadir Dar and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

22.04.2024

Issue notice to respondents returnable within a period of four week.

Requisites for service within one week.

Put up on 29.05.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

22.04.2024

Manzoor