

S. No. 02

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP No. 68/2023

Abdul Rashid Dar and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. G.A. Lone, Advocate

Vs.

Ghulam Qadir Dar and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

06.10.2025

There is no representation on behalf of respondents.

Adjourned.

List on 15.10.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

06.10.2025

Shabroz