

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

(Through Virtual Mode from Jammu)

RP No. 68/2023 in
CR No. 13/2019

Abdul Rashid Dar and others Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. G.A. Lone, Advocate.

V/s

Ghulam Qadir Dar and othersRespondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

10.11.2025

Registry to issue notice to Mr. M. Sultan, Advocate, appearing on
behalf of the respondents for causing his appearance.

List on 08.12.2025.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

10.11.2025

Michal Sharma/PS