

S. No. 01
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP/68/2023
CM/5652/2023

ABDUL RASHID DAR AND ORS

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Aftab Ahmad, Advocate vice Mr. G. A. Lone, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

GHULAM QADIR DAR AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA-JUDGE

ORDER
10.03.2026

Adjournment is sought on the ground that the arguing counsel for the petitioners is not available. Adjourned.

List on 24.03.2026.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Srinagar
10.03.2026
"Imtiyaz"