

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP 68/2023
In CR 13/2019
CM (5652/2023)

Abdul Rashid Dar & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

Ghulam Qadir Dar & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE.

ORDER

24.03.2026

01. None present, adjourned.

02. List again on 30th March, 2026.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

24.03.2026

"HAMID"