

S. No. 01

Suppl Cause List-1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RP no. 68/2023
CM no. 5652/2023

Abdul Rashid Dar and others

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. G. A. Lone, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Aftab Ahmad, Advocate

Vs.

Ghulam Qadir Dar and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. Sultan, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA-JUDGE

ORDER

03.04.2026

Heard and reserved.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Srinagar
03.04.2026
"Imtiyaz"